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PRAECIPE DETAILS
CORAM- Shri M.S. KARNIK, J. AND Shri. N.R. BORKAR, J.
DATE - 02/07/2025

CASE NO.
WP/13543/24

IA/ST/18508/25 IN

WP/5155/25

WP/L/9711/2020
IA/L/9393/25 IN
WP/1790/25

WP/4880/2006
WP/10462/2013

EP/1827/2020 A/W

WP/ST/3616/2020
WP/6591/2003
WP/8081/2015

WP/127/2016

WP/L/

WP/ST/32209/2024

WP/ST/22240/25
WP/L/22192/25

WP/ST/26090/23

WP/ST/20636/25
WP/ST/17889/25
WP/ST/20910/25
WP/ST/20912/25
WP/ST/21751/25
WP/ST/5315/25
WP/ST/29194/24

WP/ST/11478/25

WP/ST/5618/25
WP/AT/21282/25
WP/AT/21665/25
WP/ST/20589/25
WP/ST/20588/25
WP/ST/20585/25

WP/8122/25
WP/3199/25

NAME OF ADVOCATE
SACHIN K HANDE
LAW GLOBAL

DSK LEGAL
SANSKEUTI YAGNIK

RAJARAM V BANSODE
J P KHARGE
SATYAJEET R
RAJESHIRKE
SHRINIWAS S
PATWARDHAN
R K MENDADKAR
R K MENDADKAR

DEEPA KAMATH
ASHUTOSH R GOLE
CHANDANA
SALGAOCAR
MALAN DHISE & CO
MOHIT C
SHAMDASANI
VAIBHAV D KADAM
MANISH S KELKAR
SANDEEP DERE & CO
SANDEEP DERE & CO
SANDEEP DERE & CO
V ANAGRANI
ESHA MALIK
RAJESHWAR G
PANCHAL
SACHINDRA B SHETYE
VIRAJ HAKE
MANDAR A LALSARE
MANDAR A LALSARE
MANDAR A LALSARE
MANDAR A LALSARE

VIVAJA PARTNERS
NILESH PATIL

Circulation
Granted For
03/07/25

03/07/25

03/07/25
03/07/25

05/08/25
05/08/25

06/08/25

06/08/25
06/08/25

09/07/25
09/07/25

14/07/25
14/07/25

01/08/25

01/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25

05/08/25

05/08/25
05/08/25
06/08/25
06/08/25
06/08/25
06/08/25

08/07/25
09/07/25
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44

45
46
47
48
49
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51
52
53
54

55

56

57
58
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60
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63
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AS

AS

AS

AS
AS

AS

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

AS

AS

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

AS

AS

AS
AS
AS

AS
AS

AS
AS
AS

0S
0S

WP/7326/25

WP/7356/25

WP/7351/25

WP/7817/25
WP/44/2022

WP/10966/24

WP/10074/21
WP/2601/25
WP/4580/22
WP/3530/24
WP/2672/24

WP/8007/23

WP/13964/23

WP/2739/23
WP/14408/24
WP/18172/24

WP/824/24

WP/4376/23

WP/6634/24

WP/1586/24

WP/6907/24
WP/10275/24
WP/10574/24

IA/ST/22158/25 IN

WP/4350/24

WP/3736/24

WP/2054/25

WP/3976/25
IA/510/24 A/W
WP/13700/22
WP/127/23
WP/3941/23

WP/2451/24
WP/9817/24
WP/4986/25

WPST-19781/25
WPST-10009/25

PARICHEHR
ZAIWALLA
PARICHEHR
ZAIWALLA
PARICHEHR
ZAIWALLA
TANVII G TAPKIRE
SANJAY P SHINDE
KRISHNAKANT
DESHMUKH
SUNIL M KADAM
SHUBHAM R DHENGE
AVINASH NAIKWADI
BALWANT SALUNKHE
PRASHANT BHAVAKE
SHRISHAILYA
DESHMUKH
SHRISHAILYA
DESHMUKH
PRAMOD KATHANE
PRAMOD KATHANE
PRADEEP S GOLE
NITIN GAWARE PATIL
V ANAGRANI
SATTYENDRA MULEY
V ANAGRANI
AVINASHB AVHAD
SOMNATH THENGAL
SOMNATH THENGAL
PRANJAL M
KHATAVKAR
MAHENDRAYV
SHINGADE
BHAGYASHREE
MANGLE
SANDEEP DERE & ASS

YATIN MALVANKAR

R K MENDADKAR
R K MENDADKAR
MAHENDRA
AGAVEKAR
R K MENDADKAR
YATIN MALVANKAR

S. UDESHI & CO.
A. KAPADIA

10/07/25

10/07/25

10/07/25

09/07/25
15/07/25

15/07/25

22/07/25
22/07/25
23/07/25
23/07/25
24/07/25

01/08/25

01/08/25

01/08/25
01/08/25
01/08/25
01/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25

05/08/25

05/08/25

05/08/25
05/08/25
06/08/25

06/08/25
06/08/25

06/08/25
06/08/25
06/08/25

07/07/25
05/08/25



67

68

69
70

OS WPST-11215,11216/25

0S

0S
0S

WP-1711/21

WP-941/24
WP-611/18

D. SINGH

ZAID S. ANSARI &
ASSO.
A. KHARKAR
R. YADAV

05/08/25

06/08/25

01/08/25
06/08/25



