PRAECIPE DETAILS CORAM- Shri M.S. KARNIK, J. AND Shri. N.R. BORKAR, J. DATE – 02/07/2025

~		211		
Sr. No	AS/ OS	CASE NO.	NAME OF ADVOCATE	Circulation Granted For
1	AS	WP/13543/24	SACHIN K HANDE	03/07/25
2	4.0	IA/ST/18508/25 IN		00/07/05
2	AS	WP/5155/25	LAW GLOBAL	03/07/25
3	OS	WP/L/9711/2020	DSK LEGAL	03/07/25
4	OS	IA/L/9393/25 IN WP/1790/25	SANSKEUTI YAGNIK	03/07/25
5	AS	WP/4880/2006	RAJARAM V BANSODE	
6	AS	WP/10462/2013	J P KHARGE	05/08/25
-	4.0	EP/1827/2020 A/W	SATYAJEET R	
7	AS	WP/ST/3616/2020	RAJESHIRKE	05/08/25
0	4.0		SHRINIWAS S	00/00/25
8	AS	WP/6591/2003	PATWARDHAN	06/08/25
9	AS	WP/8081/2015	R K MENDADKAR	06/08/25
10	AS	WP/127/2016	R K MENDADKAR	06/08/25
11	AS	WP/L/	DEEPA KAMATH	09/07/25
12	AS	WP/ST/32209/2024	ASHUTOSH R GOLE	09/07/25
			CHANDANA	
13	AS	WP/ST/22240/25	SALGAOCAR	14/07/25
14	AS	WP/L/22192/25	MALAN DHISE & CO	14/07/25
14	AS	<b>VV F / L/ 22132/23</b>		14/07/23
15	AS	WP/ST/26090/23	MOHIT C	01/08/25
40	• •		SHAMDASANI	04 /00 /05
16	AS	WP/ST/20636/25	VAIBHAV D KADAM	01/08/25
17	AS	WP/ST/17889/25	MANISH S KELKAR	05/08/25
18	AS	WP/ST/20910/25	SANDEEP DERE & CO	05/08/25
19	AS	WP/ST/20912/25	SANDEEP DERE & CO	05/08/25
20	AS	WP/ST/21751/25	SANDEEP DERE & CO	05/08/25
21	AS	WP/ST/5315/25	<b>VANAGRANI</b>	05/08/25
22	AS	WP/ST/29194/24	ESHA MALIK	05/08/25
23	AS	WP/ST/11478/25	RAJESHWAR G PANCHAL	05/08/25
24	AS	WP/ST/5618/25	SACHINDRA B SHETYE	05/08/25
25	AS	WP/AT/21282/25	VIRAJ HAKE	05/08/25
26	AS	WP/AT/21665/25	MANDAR A LALSARE	06/08/25
27	AS	WP/ST/20589/25	MANDAR A LALSARE	06/08/25
28	AS	WP/ST/20588/25	MANDAR A LALSARE	06/08/25
29	AS	WP/ST/20585/25	MANDAR A LALSARE	06/08/25
	-			
30	AS	WP/8122/25	VIVAJA PARTNERS	08/07/25
31	AS	WP/3199/25	NILESH PATIL	09/07/25
91	1 10			00,07720

32	AS	WP/7326/25	PARICHEHR ZAIWALLA	10/07/25
33	AS	WP/7356/25	PARICHEHR ZAIWALLA	10/07/25
34	AS	WP/7351/25	PARICHEHR ZAIWALLA	10/07/25
35	AS	WP/7817/25	TANVII G TAPKIRE	09/07/25
36	AS	WP/44/2022	SANJAY P SHINDE	15/07/25
37	AS	WP/10966/24	KRISHNAKANT DESHMUKH	15/07/25
38	AS	WP/10074/21	SUNIL M KADAM	22/07/25
39	AS	WP/2601/25	SHUBHAM R DHENGE	22/07/25
40	AS	WP/4580/22	AVINASH NAIKWADI	23/07/25
41	AS	WP/3530/24	BALWANT SALUNKHE	23/07/25
42	AS	WP/2672/24	PRASHANT BHAVAKE	24/07/25
43	AS	WP/8007/23	SHRISHAILYA	01/08/25
-5	110	VV1/0007/25	DESHMUKH	01/00/25
44	AS	WP/13964/23	SHRISHAILYA	01/08/25
			DESHMUKH	
45	AS	WP/2739/23	PRAMOD KATHANE	01/08/25
46	AS	WP/14408/24	PRAMOD KATHANE	01/08/25
47	AS	WP/18172/24	PRADEEP S GOLE	01/08/25
48	AS	WP/824/24	NITIN GAWARE PATIL	01/08/25
49	AS	WP/4376/23	<b>V A NAGRANI</b>	05/08/25
50	AS	WP/6634/24	SATTYENDRA MULEY	05/08/25
51	AS	WP/1586/24	<b>V A NAGRANI</b>	05/08/25
52	AS	WP/6907/24	AVINASHB AVHAD	05/08/25
53	AS	WP/10275/24	SOMNATH THENGAL	05/08/25
54	AS	WP/10574/24	SOMNATH THENGAL	05/08/25
55	AS	IA/ST/22158/25 IN	PRANJAL M	05/08/25
00	110	WP/4350/24	KHATAVKAR	00,00,20
56	AS	WP/3736/24	MAHENDRA V	05/08/25
			SHINGADE	
57	AS	WP/2054/25	BHAGYASHREE	05/08/25
-0			MANGLE SANDEEP DERE & ASS	
58	AS	WP/3976/25	SANDEEP DERE & ASS	05/08/25
59	AS	IA/510/24 A/W WP/13700/22	YATIN MALVANKAR	06/08/25
60	AS	WP/127/23	<b>R K MENDADKAR</b>	06/08/25
61	AS	WP/3941/23	R K MENDADKAR	06/08/25
62	AS	WP/2451/24	MAHENDRA AGAVEKAR	06/08/25
63	AS	WP/9817/24	R K MENDADKAR	06/08/25
64	AS	WP/4986/25	YATIN MALVANKAR	06/08/25
65	OS	WPST-19781/25	S. UDESHI & CO.	07/07/25
66	OS	WPST-10009/25	A. KAPADIA	05/08/25

67	OS	WPST-11215,11216/25	<b>D. SINGH</b>	05/08/25
68	OS	WP-1711/21	ZAID S. ANSARI & ASSO.	06/08/25
<b>69</b>	OS	<b>WP-941/24</b>	A. KHARKAR	01/08/25
70	OS	WP-611/18	<b>R. YADAV</b>	06/08/25